

DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAYS AND TRAFFIC
DATE OF BIDS RECEIVED :

April 25, 2012

PROJECT:

2012 CRS Collector Ultra Thin
Bonded Wearing Surface
CR-1432

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	DIRECTOR'S ESTM.		N.B. WEST CONTRACTING COMPANY INC.		PACE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	ROADWAY ITEMS								
20-10.30	Land Disturbance Permit	L.S.	1.0	\$ 379.10	\$ 379.10	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
405-30.10	Type "C" Bituminous Pavement	TON	427.3	\$ 150.00	\$ 64,095.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 35,038.60	\$ 122.66	\$ 52,412.62
407-10.27	Tack-Emulsified Asphalt (SS-1H)	GAL	372.0	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,302.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,116.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 930.00
409-15.31	Polymer Modified Asphalt Emulsion (CHFRS-2P)	GAL	24174.0	\$ 3.25	\$ 78,565.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 72,522.00	\$ 2.60	\$ 62,852.40
412-10.02	Pavement Surfacing and Texturing (0" to 2"), Concrete or Asphalt	S.Y.	3722.0	\$ 5.50	\$ 20,471.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 20,471.00	\$ 2.70	\$ 10,049.40
412-20.30	Pavement Surfacing and Texturing, 30" Width	S.Y.	13554.2	\$ 5.70	\$ 77,258.94	\$ 3.50	\$ 47,439.70	\$ 2.30	\$ 31,174.66
412-20.72	Pavement Surfacing and Texturing, 72" Width	S.Y.	932.4	\$ 5.85	\$ 5,454.54	\$ 3.50	\$ 3,263.40	\$ 2.30	\$ 2,144.52
414-30.00	UlthraThin Bonded Wearing Surface, Type A	S.Y.	56347.1	\$ 4.95	\$ 278,918.15	\$ 3.40	\$ 191,580.14	\$ 4.32	\$ 243,419.47
414-32.00	UlthraThin Bonded Wearing Surface, Type C	S.Y.	64526.5	\$ 4.95	\$ 319,406.18	\$ 4.10	\$ 264,558.65	\$ 4.94	\$ 318,760.91
604-20.30	Adjusting Manhole to Grade	EACH	50.0	\$ 250.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 4,500.00
612-30.10	Standard Traffic Control Devices	L.S.	1.0	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
612-60.92	Arrow Panel, Type "B" (Noiseless), Rental	EACH	3.0	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 975.00
619-00.00	Mobilization	L.S.	1.0	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 77,065.87	\$ 77,065.87	\$ 57,161.38	\$ 57,161.38
806-45.08	Inlet Protection Device, Single Unit - Filter Sock/Roll	EACH	65.0	\$ 65.00	\$ 4,225.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 4,225.00
806-45.09	Inlet Protection Device, Double Unit - Filter Sock/Roll	EACH	35.0	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 3,850.00
806-45.15	Inlet Protection Device, Grated Unit - Filter Sock/Roll	EACH	12.0	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,500.00
	SUB TOTAL ROADWAY ITEMS				\$ 974,875.41		\$ 759,556.36		\$ 804,956.36
	COUNTY TRAFFIC SIGNAL ITEMS								
904-85.05	Cable, Detector Loop, #14 Gauge, 1 Conductor, w/Tube Jacket (In 3/4" Conduit and Pull Boxes)	L.F.	300.0	\$ 0.49	\$ 147.00	\$ 0.49	\$ 147.00	\$ 0.49	\$ 147.00
904-85.06	Cable, Detector Loop, #14 Gauge, 1 Conductor, w/Tube Jacket (In Sawed Slot)	L.F.	4048.0	\$ 3.70	\$ 14,977.60	\$ 3.68	\$ 14,896.64	\$ 3.68	\$ 14,896.64
	SUB TOTAL COUNTY TRAFFIC SIGNAL ITEMS				\$ 15,124.60		\$ 15,043.64		\$ 15,043.64
	PROJECT TOTALS				\$ 990,000.01		\$ 774,600.00		\$ 820,000.00

